FULLY THREADED SCREW WITH CYLINDRICAL
HEAD
C5 ATMOSPHERIC CORROSIVITY
Multi-layer coating capable of withstanding outdoor environments clas-
sified C5 according to ISO 9223. Salt Spray Test (SST) with exposure time
greater than 3000 h carried out on screws previously screwed and un-
screwed in Douglas fir timber.
3 THORNS TIP

 Z
X X X d1
L
b
dK
d2
SEASIDE BUILDINGS
Ideal for fastening elements with small
cross-sections close to the sea. Certified for
application parallel to the grain and with re-
duced minimum distances.
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
7
TX 30
VGZEVO7140C5 140 130 25
VGZEVO7180C5 180 170 25
VGZEVO7220C5 220 210 25
VGZEVO7260C5 260 250 25
VGZEVO7300C5 300 290 25
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
VGZEVO9200C5 200 190 25
VGZEVO9240C5 240 230 25
VGZEVO9280C5 280 270 25
VGZEVO9320C5 320 310 25
VGZEVO9360C5 360 350 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
GEOMETRY AND MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
GEOMETRY
CHARACTERISTIC MECHANICAL PARAMETERS